EQUIPO 6 CLUB

SANTOS DE COLOMBIA

ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
E.D.F EL ROSAL
FUT REYES
CD SHALOM SOCCER
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
FUT REYES
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
ACADEMIA OP 10
E.D.F EL ROSAL
FUT REYES
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
KADIMA A10
VILLETA PAULOWNIA
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
ACADEMIA OP 10
KADIMA A10

ATLETICO MONUMENTAL

sdbado, 29 de noviembre de 2025

CARNET

204
359
430
252
303
383
360
384
201
251
102
381
105
335
435
257
104
404
150
208
205
334
403

281

APELLIDOS

RODRIGUEZ TRIANA
VALBUENA SORIANO
ROJAS CASTRO
GOMEZ GOMEZ
CUBILLOS HEREDIA
LEON ANGARITA
NIETO BUITRAGO
MARROQUIN DIAZ
GUERRERO ARDILA
MARTINEZ SUAREZ
GARNICA BONILLA
HERNANDEZ ACEVEDO
SOLANO RICO
SALGUERO MANCERA
ARDILA AVENDANO
OBESO GARZON
RAMIREZ PELAEZ
MORENO CORDOBA
MENDEZ VIVAS
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
ARRUNATEGUI BARRIOS
SALGUERO MANCERA
CUBILLOS RODRIGUEZ

RUIZ TABORDA

NOMBRES

PAOLO
EMILIA
JUAN DAVID
SANTIAGO
ERICK SANTIAGO
BENJAMIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MATIAS
LIHAM JERONIMO
JACOB ALEJANDRO
SALVADOR
MARTIN
MAXIMILIANO
ALLISON SAMARA
THIAGO AUGUSTO
IAN FELIPE
JUAN FELIPE
DANIEL LORENZO
TOMAS
RAFAEL
MARIA JULIANA
THIAGO ALEJANDRO

LIAM ALEXANDER

GOLES

43
28
18
16
15
12
12
12
n
10

10
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL

ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
VILLETA PAULOWNIA
KADIMA A10
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
E.D.F EL ROSAL
FUT REYES
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL DIEGO
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL
ACADEMIA OP 10
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
SPORTING SOPO
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL
VILLETA PAULOWNIA
FUT REYES
ATLETICO MONUMENTAL
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
KADIMA A10
CD SHALOM SOCCER

KADIMA A10

sdbado, 29 de noviembre de 2025

CARNET
377

859
101
155
410
107
431
253
100
140
387
332
103
226
376
207
378
152
256
282
354
401
301

406

APELLIDOS

CACERES PINZON
TELLEZ TELLEZ
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ
ENCISO RINCON
NINO BELTRAN
PACHON VERGARA
PARRA MOLINA
MENDOZA CASTRO
ALARCON SANCHEZ
DUQUE HIGUERA
SOTO OSSA
ONZAGA PINZON
ORDONEZ ESPITIA
MALAGON GUIO
ANDRADE PENAFORT
SANCHEZ BERNAL
DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ
SANCHEZ HERRERA
SEPULVEDA PENA
OROZCO RIVERA
SANABRIA RIVERA
NAMEN GALLEGO
ALVARADO RIANO

MORENO ORTIZ

NOMBRES

MARTIN
DOMINIK MATHIAS
EMMANUEL
LIAM ALEJANDRO
JUAN DAVID
ADRIAN JERONIMO

ERICK DAVID

WILMER ALEJANDRO

JULIAN ANDRES

SEBASTIAN

ISAAC

JUAN JOSE

THIAGO

ERICK SANTIAGO

LORENZO

THIAGO

JACOBO

NICOLAS FELIPE

JUAN JOSE

NICOLAS

SANTIAGO

JERONIMO

MARTIN JOEL

DANIEL MATHIAS
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

VILLETA PAULOWNIA

KADIMA A10
INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL DIEGO
VILLETA PAULOWNIA
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
VILLETA PAULOWNIA
KADIMA A10
SPORTING SOPO
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
SPORTING SOPO
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
CD SHALOM SOCCER
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL
SPORTING CAPITAL
ATLETICO MONUMENTAL
SPORTING CAPITAL
VILLETA PAULOWNIA
VILLETA PAULOWNIA
ACADEMIA OP 10
KADIMA A10
CD SHALOM SOCCER
ATLETICO MONUMENTAL

VILLETA PAULOWNIA

sdbado, 29 de noviembre de 2025

CARNET
157

409
133
156
106
154
405
229
111
235
356
302
358
386
181
276
179
158
151
333
412
308
279

160

APELLIDOS

CASALLAS MATAMOROS
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
VASQUEZ VASQUEZ

AVILA ARANGO
CASTRO GOMEZ
RAMOS OSORIO
SARMIENTO PENA
SUAREZ CANTOR
GARZON DUARTE
CONTRERAS AYALA
VASQUEZ ANTOLINEZ
GUZMAN
ALFONSO RIVERA
TIGA CONSUEGRA
ROJAS VASQUEZ
CARVAJAL QUINTERO
PAEZ REINA
RUBIO ALVAREZ
PINEDA BASILIO
FRANCO NOVOA
Montenegro barajas
FORONDA SANCHES
HURTADO RATIVA

RUDAS GUERRERO

NOMBRES

MARTIN ESTEBAN
LUIS MIGUEL
JOHAN ESTEBAN
ANDRES FELIPE
JUAN JOSE
IAN CAMILO
JACOBO ANDRES
JACOBO
ALAN JERONIMO
JULIAN ANDRES
JACOBO
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JULIAN ESTEBAN
MATHIAS
AN SEBASTIAN
LUIS JERONIMO
THIAGO MATHIAS
MASSIMILIANO
IAN EMILIANO
LORENZO
Omar Camilo
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JESUS DAVID

THIAGO
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

ACADEMIA OP 10

CD SHALOM SOCCER
INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL DIEGO
CD SHALOM SOCCER
FUT REYES
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
ATLETICO MONUMENTAL
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
ACADEMIA OP 10
ACADEMIA OP 10
ACADEMIA OP 10
ACADEMIA OP 10
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
VILLETA PAULOWNIA
VILLETA PAULOWNIA
SPORTING SOPO
SPORTING SOPO
SPORTING CAPITAL
SPORTING CAPITAL
INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL DIEGO
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
ATLETICO MONUMENTAL
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA

LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA

sdbado, 29 de noviembre de 2025

CARNET
328

304
128
305
255
108
278
357
330
338
326
337
209
159
153
239
230
185
177
134
210
283
202

109

APELLIDOS

MALAGON MARROQUIN

DIAZ FIGUEROA
DURAN SILVA
AFANADOR CHAVEZ
REYES TORRES
CORTES RODRIGUEZ
QUIROGA BUITRAGO
LIZCANO BAUTISTA
ROJAS CEPEDA
RIANO RUIZ
RAMIREZ RINCON
CUFINO CEPEDA
RUIZ LARA
MORALES MELO
DIAZ GONZALEZ
LEON SOTO
PARRA DIAZ
BAUTISTA GOMEZ
PRIETO NIEVES
BALLESTEROS GAMBOA
CABEZAS BARON
OROZCO RIVERA
CUERVO MENDOZA

BELTRAN PARRA

NOMBRES

EMMANUEL FRANCISCO

LIAM MATIAS

EMANUEL SANTIAGO

THIAGO SEBASTIAN

SANTIAGO MATHIAS

NICOLAS

MARTIN FELIPE

JUAN JOSE

ISAAC

THOMAS

EMILIANO

SAMUEL

JACOBO

JUAN ANGEL

SAMUEL

ALAN SAMUEL

JONATHAN STIVEN

ADRIAN SAID

JUAN ESTEBAN

SAMUEL ALEJANDRO

DIEGO ALEJANDRO

FELIPE

ANGEL SAMUEL

SAMUEL DAVID
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB
KADIMA A10

INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL DIEGO

FUT REYES

E.D.F EL ROSAL

CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL

SANTOS DE COLOMBIA

sdbado, 29 de noviembre de 2025

CARNET

415

138

254

433

379

203

APELLIDOS
MURILLO BOHORQUEZ
DURAN PARRA
ANGULO MORALES
GOMEZ NINO
GIRALDO MURILLO

ACUNA CHAVEZ

NOMBRES GOLES
JOEL ALEJANDRO 1
SERGIO DANIEL 1
JOSUE 1
LIAN STEVEN 1
SAMUEL 1

SAIMON DOMINICK
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